Position Other Positions Held

Dir Of Public Works
Land Surv/Assc Eng
Asst Dir Public Wrks
Fiscal Admin Officer
Public Works Supt
Dept. Inf Systems Coord
Equip Maint Supervisor
Accountant |

Public Works Sup

Road Maint Leadworker
IT Technician
Accounting Technician
Road Maint Leadworker
Public Works Supervisor
Traffic Cont Tech Il
Time-Material/Sfty Asst
Road Maint Worker IV
Road Maint Worker IV
Traffic Cont Tech |
Heavy Equip Mechanic
Road Maint Worker IlI
Engineer Technician |
Road Maint Worker Il
Road Maint Worker Il
Road Maint Worker Il
Road Maint Worker Il
Road Maint Worker Il
Road Maint Worker Il
Office Assistant Il

Road Maint Worker Il

County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$146,568
$129,354
$109,905
$82,855
$77,649
$74,704
$69,664
$64,268
$63,423
$62,126
$61,203
$57,522
$56,376
$55,757
$54,546
$54,042
$53,791
$52,280
$51,860
$51,114
$47,216
$45,875
$43,156
$38,652
$38,510
$38,358
$36,185
$36,185
$35,412
$27,851

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,416
$24,471
$12,668
$23,876
$15,892
$18,390

$7,121

$6,936
$17,608
$17,182
$17,403

$6,360
$16,540

$5,865
$16,426
$16,346
$16,630
$16,219
$16,422
$14,578

$5,701
$15,061

$5,119
$14,823
$14,379
$14,669
$13,025
$13,944

$4,381

$3,526



Road Maint Worker llI Colusa County Public Works $15,257 $1,811
Engineer Tech Trainee Colusa County Public Works $10,663 $4,543
Engineer Tech Trainee Colusa County Public Works $9,916 $4,654



