Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Public Works		Colusa County	Public Works	\$146,568	\$22,416
Land Surv/Assc Eng		Colusa County	Public Works	\$129,354	\$24,471
Asst Dir Public Wrks		Colusa County	Public Works	\$109,905	\$12,668
Fiscal Admin Officer		Colusa County	Public Works	\$82,855	\$23,876
Public Works Supt		Colusa County	Public Works	\$77,649	\$15,892
Dept. Inf Systems Coord		Colusa County	Public Works	\$74,704	\$18,390
Equip Maint Supervisor		Colusa County	Public Works	\$69,664	\$7,121
Accountant I		Colusa County	Public Works	\$64,268	\$6,936
Public Works Sup		Colusa County	Public Works	\$63,423	\$17,608
Road Maint Leadworker		Colusa County	Public Works	\$62,126	\$17,182
IT Technician		Colusa County	Public Works	\$61,203	\$17,403
Accounting Technician		Colusa County	Public Works	\$57,522	\$6,360
Road Maint Leadworker		Colusa County	Public Works	\$56,376	\$16,540
Public Works Supervisor		Colusa County	Public Works	\$55,757	\$5,865
Traffic Cont Tech II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$54,546	\$16,426
Time-Material/Sfty Asst		Colusa County	Public Works	\$54,042	\$16,346
Road Maint Worker IV		Colusa County	Public Works	\$53,791	\$16,630
Road Maint Worker IV		Colusa County	Public Works	\$52,280	\$16,219
Traffic Cont Tech I		Colusa County	Public Works	\$51,860	\$16,422
Heavy Equip Mechanic		Colusa County	Public Works	\$51,114	\$14,578
Road Maint Worker III		Colusa County	Public Works	\$47,216	\$5,701
Engineer Technician I		Colusa County	Public Works	\$45,875	\$15,061
Road Maint Worker II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$43,156	\$5,119
Road Maint Worker II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$38,652	\$14,823
Road Maint Worker II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$38,510	\$14,379
Road Maint Worker II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$38,358	\$14,669
Road Maint Worker II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$36,185	\$13,025
Road Maint Worker II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$36,185	\$13,944
Office Assistant II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$35,412	\$4,381
Road Maint Worker II		Colusa County	Public Works	\$27,851	\$3,526

Road Maint Worker III	Colusa County	Public Works	\$15,257	\$1,811
Engineer Tech Trainee	Colusa County	Public Works	\$10,663	\$4,543
Engineer Tech Trainee	Colusa County	Public Works	\$9,916	\$4,654